
第第第第1111页页页页 共共共共 4444页页页页 / PagePagePagePage 1111 ofofofof 4444

FormFormFormFormV.201V.201V.201V.2013333

中 华 人 民 共 和 国 签 证 申 请 表
VisaVisaVisaVisaApplicationApplicationApplicationApplicationFormFormFormForm ofofofof thethethethe PeoplePeoplePeoplePeople’’’’ssss RepublicRepublicRepublicRepublic ofofofof ChinaChinaChinaChina

(For(For(For(For thethethethe MainlandMainlandMainlandMainland ofofofof ChinaChinaChinaChina only)only)only)only)

申请人必须如实、申请人必须如实、申请人必须如实、申请人必须如实、完整、清楚地完整、清楚地完整、清楚地完整、清楚地填写本表格。请逐项在空白处用中文或英文大写字母打印填写，或在填写本表格。请逐项在空白处用中文或英文大写字母打印填写，或在填写本表格。请逐项在空白处用中文或英文大写字母打印填写，或在填写本表格。请逐项在空白处用中文或英文大写字母打印填写，或在□□□□内内内内打打打打√√√√选择选择选择选择。如有关项目。如有关项目。如有关项目。如有关项目

不适用，请写不适用，请写不适用，请写不适用，请写““““无无无无””””。。。。TheTheTheThe aaaapplicantpplicantpplicantpplicant shouldshouldshouldshould fillfillfillfill inininin thisthisthisthis formformformform trutrutrutruthfulthfulthfulthfullylylyly ，，，，completelycompletelycompletelycompletely andandandand clearlyclearlyclearlyclearly.... PleasePleasePleasePlease typetypetypetype thethethethe answeransweransweranswer inininin capitalcapitalcapitalcapital EnglisEnglisEnglisEnglishhhh
lettersletterslettersletters inininin thethethethe spacespacespacespace providedprovidedprovidedprovided orororor ticktickticktick ((((√√√√)))) thethethethe relevantrelevantrelevantrelevant boxboxboxbox totototo select.select.select.select. IfIfIfIf somesomesomesome ofofofof thethethethe itemsitemsitemsitems dodododo notnotnotnot apply,apply,apply,apply, pleasepleasepleaseplease typetypetypetypeNNNN/A/A/A/A orororor None.None.None.None.

一、个人信息 PartPartPartPart 1111:::: PersonalPersonalPersonalPersonal IIIInformationnformationnformationnformation

1.1 英文姓名
FullFullFullFull EnglishEnglishEnglishEnglish nnnnameameameame
asasasas inininin passportpassportpassportpassport

姓 LastLastLastLast namenamenamename

粘贴一张近期正面免冠、浅色背

景的彩色护照照片。

照片/Photo/Photo/Photo/Photo
AAAAffixffixffixffix oneoneoneone recentrecentrecentrecent colorcolorcolorcolor passportpassportpassportpassport
photophotophotophoto (full(full(full(full facefacefaceface,,,, frontfrontfrontfront viewviewviewview,,,,
bareheadedbareheadedbareheadedbareheadedandandandand againstagainstagainstagainst aaaa plainplainplainplain
lightlightlightlight coloredcoloredcoloredcolored background).background).background).background).

中间名MiddleMiddleMiddleMiddle namenamenamename

名 FirstFirstFirstFirst namenamenamename

1.1.1.1.2 中文姓名
NNNNameameameame inininin ChineseChineseChineseChinese

1.1.1.1.3333别名或曾用名
OtherOtherOtherOther nnnnameameameame((((ssss))))

1.1.1.1.4444性别 SexSexSexSex □ 男 MMMM □ 女 FFFF 1.1.1.1.5555出生日期
DDDDOBOBOBOB((((yyyy-mm-ddyyyy-mm-ddyyyy-mm-ddyyyy-mm-dd))))

1.1.1.1.6666现有国籍
CurrentCurrentCurrentCurrent nnnnationalityationalityationalityationality(ies)(ies)(ies)(ies)

1.71.71.71.7曾有国籍 FormerFormerFormerFormer nnnnationalityationalityationalityationality(ies)(ies)(ies)(ies)

1.1.1.1.8888出生地点((((市、省////州、国))))
PlacePlacePlacePlace ofofofof bbbbirth(irth(irth(irth(ccccityityityity,,,, provinceprovinceprovinceprovince/s/s/s/statetatetatetate,c,c,c,countryountryountryountry))))

1.1.1.1.9999身份证////公民证号码
LocalLocalLocalLocal IDIDIDID//// CitizenshipCitizenshipCitizenshipCitizenship numbernumbernumbernumber

1.1.1.1.10101010 护照 ////旅行证件种类 PassportPassportPassportPassport/Travel/Travel/Travel/Travel documentdocumentdocumentdocument
ttttypeypeypeype

□ 外交 DiplomaticDiplomaticDiplomaticDiplomatic □ 公务、官员 ServiceServiceServiceService ororororOOOOfficialfficialfficialfficial

□ 普通 OrdinaryOrdinaryOrdinaryOrdinary □ 其他证件((((请说明)))) OtherOtherOtherOther (Please(Please(Please(Please specify)specify)specify)specify)::::

1.11.11.11.11111护照号码
PassportPassportPassportPassport numbernumbernumbernumber

1.11.11.11.12222签发日期
DateDateDateDate ofofofof iiiissue(ssue(ssue(ssue(yyyy-mm-ddyyyy-mm-ddyyyy-mm-ddyyyy-mm-dd))))

1.11.11.11.13333签发地点
PlacePlacePlacePlace ofofofof iiiissuessuessuessue

1.11.11.11.14444失效日期

DDDDateateateate ofofofof eeeexpirxpirxpirxpiryyyy((((yyyy-mm-ddyyyy-mm-ddyyyy-mm-ddyyyy-mm-dd))))

1.11.11.11.15555当前职业

（可选多项）
CurrentCurrentCurrentCurrent
ooooccupation(s)ccupation(s)ccupation(s)ccupation(s)

□ 商人 BusinessBusinessBusinessBusinesspersonpersonpersonperson

□ 公司职员 CompanyCompanyCompanyCompany employeeemployeeemployeeemployee

□ 演艺人员 EntertainerEntertainerEntertainerEntertainer

□ 工人////农民 Industrial/AgriculturalIndustrial/AgriculturalIndustrial/AgriculturalIndustrial/Agricultural workerworkerworkerworker

□ 学生 StudentStudentStudentStudent

□ 乘务人员 CrewCrewCrewCrew membermembermembermember

□ 自雇 Self-employedSelf-employedSelf-employedSelf-employed

□ 无业 UnemployedUnemployedUnemployedUnemployed

□ 退休 RetiredRetiredRetiredRetired

□ 前////现任议员 Former/incumbentFormer/incumbentFormer/incumbentFormer/incumbent mmmmemberemberemberember ofofofof parliamentparliamentparliamentparliament

职位 PositionPositionPositionPosition________________________________________________________________________________________________

□ 前////现任政府官员 Former/incumbentFormer/incumbentFormer/incumbentFormer/incumbent ggggovernmentovernmentovernmentovernment
officialofficialofficialofficial

职位 Position________________________Position________________________Position________________________Position________________________

□军人MMMMilitaryilitaryilitaryilitary personnelpersonnelpersonnelpersonnel

职位 Position________________________Position________________________Position________________________Position________________________

□ 非政府组织人员 NGONGONGONGO staffstaffstaffstaff

□ 宗教人士 ReligiousReligiousReligiousReligious personnelpersonnelpersonnelpersonnel

□ 新闻从业人员 StaffStaffStaffStaff ofofofof mediamediamediamedia

□ 其他((((请说明)))) OtherOtherOtherOther (Please(Please(Please(Please specify):specify):specify):specify):

1.161.161.161.16受教育程度

EducationEducationEducationEducation
□ 研究生 PostgraduatePostgraduatePostgraduatePostgraduate □ 大学 CollegeCollegeCollegeCollege
□ 其他((((请说明)))) OtherOtherOtherOther (Please(Please(Please(Please specify):specify):specify):specify):

1.171.171.171.17工作单位////学校

Employer/SchoolEmployer/SchoolEmployer/SchoolEmployer/School

名称
NameNameNameName

联系电话
PhonePhonePhonePhone numbernumbernumbernumber

地址 AddressAddressAddressAddress 邮政编码
ZipZipZipZip CodeCodeCodeCode
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二、旅行信息 PartPartPartPart 2:2:2:2: TTTTravelravelravelravel IIIInformationnformationnformationnformation

1.181.181.181.18家庭住址
HomeHomeHomeHome addressaddressaddressaddress

1.191.191.191.19邮政编码
ZipZipZipZip CodeCodeCodeCode

1.201.201.201.20电话////手机
Home/mobileHome/mobileHome/mobileHome/mobile phonephonephonephone numbernumbernumbernumber

1.1.1.1.21212121电子邮箱
E-mailE-mailE-mailE-mail addressaddressaddressaddress

1.1.1.1.22222222婚姻状况MaritalMaritalMaritalMarital statusstatusstatusstatus □ 已婚MarriedMarriedMarriedMarried □ 单身 SingleSingleSingleSingle □ 其他 Other(PleaseOther(PleaseOther(PleaseOther(Please specify):specify):specify):specify):

1.231.231.231.23主要家庭成员

((((配偶、子女、父母

等,,,,可另纸))))
MajorMajorMajorMajor familyfamilyfamilyfamily
membersmembersmembersmembers（spouse,spouse,spouse,spouse,
children,parents,etchildren,parents,etchildren,parents,etchildren,parents,et
c.,mayc.,mayc.,mayc.,may typetypetypetype onononon
separateseparateseparateseparate paperpaperpaperpaper）

姓名 NameNameNameName 国籍 NationalityNationalityNationalityNationality 职业 OccupationOccupationOccupationOccupation 关系 RelationshipRelationshipRelationshipRelationship

1111....24242424
紧急联络人信息
EmergencyEmergencyEmergencyEmergency
CCCContactontactontactontact

姓名
NameNameNameName

手机
MobileMobileMobileMobile pppphonehonehonehone numbernumbernumbernumber

与申请人的关系
RelationshipRelationshipRelationshipRelationship withwithwithwith thethethethe applicantapplicantapplicantapplicant

1.251.251.251.25申请人申请签证时所在的国家或地区 CountryCountryCountryCountry orororor territoryterritoryterritoryterritory wherewherewherewhere thethethethe
applicantapplicantapplicantapplicant isisisis locatedlocatedlocatedlocated whenwhenwhenwhen applyingapplyingapplyingapplying forforforfor thisthisthisthis visavisavisavisa

2222.1.1.1.1申请

入境事由MajorMajorMajorMajor
ppppurposeurposeurposeurpose
ofofofof yyyyourourourour vvvvisitisitisitisit

□ 官方访问 OOOOfficialfficialfficialfficial VVVVisitisitisitisit □ 常驻外交、领事、国际组织人员

AsAsAsAs rrrresidentesidentesidentesident ddddiplomatiplomatiplomatiplomat，cccconsulonsulonsulonsul orororor staffstaffstaffstaff ofofofof internationinternationinternationinternationalalalal
organizationorganizationorganizationorganization

□ 旅游 TourismTourismTourismTourism

□ 交流、考察、访问 Non-businessNon-businessNon-businessNon-business visitvisitvisitvisit □ 永久居留 AsAsAsAs permanentpermanentpermanentpermanent rerereressssidentidentidentident
□ 商业贸易 BusinessBusinessBusinessBusiness &&&&TradeTradeTradeTrade □ 工作 WorkWorkWorkWork

□ 人才引进 AsAsAsAs introducedintroducedintroducedintroduced talenttalenttalenttalent □ 寄养 AsAsAsAs childchildchildchild inininin fosterfosterfosterfoster carecarecarecare

□ 执行乘务 AsAsAsAs crcrcrcrewewewew mmmmemberemberemberember

□ 过境 TransitTransitTransitTransit

□ 短期探望中国公民或者具有中国永久居留资格的

外 国 人 Short-termShort-termShort-termShort-term visitvisitvisitvisit totototo ChineseChineseChineseChinese citizencitizencitizencitizen orororor
foreignerforeignerforeignerforeigner withwithwithwith ChineseChineseChineseChinese permanentpermanentpermanentpermanent residenceresidenceresidenceresidence statusstatusstatusstatus

□ 与中国公民或者具有中国永久居留资格的外国人

家庭团聚居留超过 180180180180 日 FamilyFamilyFamilyFamily reunionreunionreunionreunion forforforfor overoveroverover
180180180180 daysdaysdaysdays withwithwithwith ChineseChineseChineseChinese citizencitizencitizencitizen orororor foreignerforeignerforeignerforeigner withwithwithwith
ChineseChineseChineseChinese permanentpermanentpermanentpermanent residenceresidenceresidenceresidence statusstatusstatusstatus

□ 短期探望因工作、学习等事由在中国停留居留的

外国 人 Short-termShort-termShort-termShort-term visitvisitvisitvisit totototo foreignerforeignerforeignerforeigner residingresidingresidingresiding inininin
ChinaChinaChinaChina duedueduedue totototo work,work,work,work, studystudystudystudy orororor otherotherotherother reasonsreasonsreasonsreasons

□ 长期探望因工作、学习等事由在中国居留的外国人

AsAsAsAs accompanyingaccompanyingaccompanyingaccompanying familyfamilyfamilyfamily membermembermembermember ofofofof foreignerforeignerforeignerforeigner
residingresidingresidingresiding inininin ChinaChinaChinaChina duedueduedue totototo work,work,work,work, studystudystudystudy orororor otherotherotherother reasonsreasonsreasonsreasons

□ 短期学习 Short-termShort-termShort-termShort-term studystudystudystudy forforforfor lesslesslessless thanthanthanthan 180180180180 daysdaysdaysdays □ 长期学习 Long-termLong-termLong-termLong-term studystudystudystudy forforforfor overoveroverover 180180180180 daysdaysdaysdays

□ 短期采访报道 AsAsAsAs journalistjournalistjournalistjournalist forforforfor temporarytemporarytemporarytemporary newsnewsnewsnews
coveragecoveragecoveragecoverage

□外国常驻中国新闻机构记者 AsAsAsAs residentresidentresidentresident jjjjournalistournalistournalistournalist

□ 其他((((请说明)Other)Other)Other)Other (Please(Please(Please(Please specify)specify)specify)specify)：

2222.2.2.2.2 计划

入境次数
IntendedIntendedIntendedIntended nnnnumberumberumberumber
ofofofof eeeentriesntriesntriesntries

□ 一次((((自签发之日起 3333个月有效)))) OneOneOneOne entryentryentryentry validvalidvalidvalid forforforfor 3333 monthsmonthsmonthsmonths fromfromfromfrom thethethethe datedatedatedate ofofofof issueissueissueissue

□ 二次((((自签发之日起 3-3-3-3-6666个月有效)))) TwoTwoTwoTwo entrentrentrentriesiesiesies validvalidvalidvalid forforforfor 3333 totototo 6666 monthsmonthsmonthsmonths fromfromfromfrom thethethethe datedatedatedate ofofofof issueissueissueissue

□ 半年多次（自签发之日起 6666个月有效)))) MultiMultiMultiMultipleplepleple entrentrentrentriesiesiesies validvalidvalidvalid forforforfor 6666 monthsmonthsmonthsmonths fromfromfromfrom thethethethe datedatedatedate ofofofof issueissueissueissue

□ 一年多次（自签发之日起 1111年有效)))) MultiMultiMultiMultipleplepleple entrentrentrentriesiesiesies validvalidvalidvalid forforforfor 1111 yearyearyearyear fromfromfromfrom thethethethe datedatedatedate ofofofof issueissueissueissue

□ 其他（请说明）OtherOtherOtherOther (Please(Please(Please(Please specify)specify)specify)specify)::::

2.32.32.32.3 是否申请加急服务 AreAreAreAre youyouyouyou applyingapplyingapplyingapplying forforforfor expressexpressexpressexpress service?service?service?service?
注：加急服务须经领事官员批准，将加收费用。Note:Note:Note:Note: ExpressExpressExpressExpress serviceserviceserviceservice needsneedsneedsneeds approvalapprovalapprovalapproval ooooffff
consularconsularconsularconsular officials,officials,officials,officials, andandandand extraextraextraextra feesfeesfeesfeesmaymaymaymay apply.apply.apply.apply.

□ 是 YesYesYesYes □ 否 NoNoNoNo

2222....4444本次行程预计首次抵达中国的日期
ExpectedExpectedExpectedExpected ddddateateateate ofofofof yyyyourourourour ffffirstirstirstirst eeeentryntryntryntry intointointointo ChinaChinaChinaChina onononon thisthisthisthis triptriptriptrip ((((yyyy-mm-ddyyyy-mm-ddyyyy-mm-ddyyyy-mm-dd))))
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三、其他事项 PartPartPartPart 3333:::: OtherOtherOtherOther InformationInformationInformationInformation
3.1 是否曾在中国超过签证或居留许可允许的期限停留？HaveHaveHaveHave youyouyouyou everevereverever overstayedoverstayedoverstayedoverstayed youryouryouryour visavisavisavisa orororor
residenceresidenceresidenceresidence permitpermitpermitpermit inininin China?China?China?China?

□是 YesYesYesYes □否 NoNoNoNo

3.2是否曾经被拒绝签发中国签证,或被拒绝进入中国？HaveHaveHaveHave youyouyouyou everevereverever beenbeenbeenbeen refusedrefusedrefusedrefused aaaa visavisavisavisa forforforfor China,China,China,China, oooorrrr
beenbeenbeenbeen refusedrefusedrefusedrefused entryentryentryentry intointointointo China?China?China?China?

□是 YesYesYesYes □否 NoNoNoNo

3.3 是否在中国或其他国家有犯罪记录？DoDoDoDo youyouyouyou havehavehavehave anyanyanyany criminalcriminalcriminalcriminal recordrecordrecordrecord inininin ChinaChinaChinaChina orororor anyanyanyany otherotherotherother
country?country?country?country?

□是 YesYesYesYes □否 NoNoNoNo

3.4 是否具有以下任一种情形 AreAreAreAre youyouyouyou experiencingexperiencingexperiencingexperiencing anyanyanyany ofofofof thethethethe followingfollowingfollowingfollowing conditionsconditionsconditionsconditions????
①严重精神障碍 SeriousSeriousSeriousSerious mmmmentalentalentalental ddddisisisisorderorderorderorder
②传染性肺结核病 InfectiousInfectiousInfectiousInfectious pulmonarypulmonarypulmonarypulmonary ttttuberculosisuberculosisuberculosisuberculosis
③可能危害公共卫生的其他传染病 OtherOtherOtherOther infectiousinfectiousinfectiousinfectious diseasediseasediseasedisease ofofofof publicpublicpublicpublic healthhealthhealthhealth hazardshazardshazardshazards

□是 YesYesYesYes □否 NoNoNoNo

3.5 近 30 日内是否前往过流行性疾病传染的国家或地区？DidDidDidDid youyouyouyou visitvisitvisitvisit countriescountriescountriescountries orororor territoriesterritoriesterritoriesterritories affectedaffectedaffectedaffected
bybybyby infectiousinfectiousinfectiousinfectious diseasesdiseasesdiseasesdiseases inininin thethethethe lastlastlastlast 30303030 days?days?days?days?

□是 YesYesYesYes □否 NoNoNoNo

3.6 如果对 3.1 到 3.5 的任何一个问题选择“是”，请在下面详细说明。
IfIfIfIf youyouyouyou selectselectselectselect YesYesYesYes totototo anyanyanyany questionsquestionsquestionsquestions fromfromfromfrom 3333....1111 totototo 3333....5555,,,, ppppleaseleaseleaselease givegivegivegive detaildetaildetaildetailssss belowbelowbelowbelow....

2.2.2.2.5555预计行程中单次在华停留的最长天数
LLLLongestongestongestongest iiiintendedntendedntendedntended sssstaytaytaytay inininin ChinaChinaChinaChina amongamongamongamong allallallall entriesentriesentriesentries

DaysDaysDaysDays

2.2.2.2.6666在中国境内行

程（按时间顺序,,,,
可附另纸填写）
ItineraryItineraryItineraryItinerary inininin
ChinaChinaChinaChina ((((inininin timtimtimtimeeee
sequencesequencesequencesequence，maymaymaymay
typetypetypetype onononon separateseparateseparateseparate
paperpaperpaperpaper))))

日期 DateDateDateDate 详细地址 DetailedDetailedDetailedDetailed addressaddressaddressaddress

2.2.2.2.7777 谁将承担在中国期间的费用？WhoWhoWhoWho willwillwillwill paypaypaypay forforforfor youryouryouryour traveltraveltraveltravel andandandand
expensesexpensesexpensesexpenses duringduringduringduring youryouryouryour staystaystaystay inininin China?China?China?China?

2.82.82.82.8中国境内邀请

单位或个人信息
InformationInformationInformationInformation ofofofof
inviterinviterinviterinviter inininin ChinaChinaChinaChina

姓名或名称
NameNameNameName

地址
AddressAddressAddressAddress

联系电话
PhonePhonePhonePhone numbernumbernumbernumber

与申请人关系
RelationshipRelationshipRelationshipRelationship withwithwithwith thethethethe applicantapplicantapplicantapplicant

2.9 是否曾经获得过中国签证？如有，请说明最近一次获得中国签证的时

间和地点。HaveHaveHaveHave youyouyouyou everevereverever beenbeenbeenbeen grantedgrantedgrantedgranted aaaa ChineseChineseChineseChinese visa?visa?visa?visa? IfIfIfIf applicable,applicable,applicable,applicable, pleapleapleapleasesesese
specifyspecifyspecifyspecify thethethethe datedatedatedate andandandand placeplaceplaceplace ofofofof thethethethe lastlastlastlast timetimetimetime youyouyouyou werewerewerewere grantedgrantedgrantedgranted thethethethe visa.visa.visa.visa.

2.10 过去 12 个月中访问的其他国家或地区 OOOOtherthertherther countriescountriescountriescountries orororor territoriesterritoriesterritoriesterritories
youyouyouyou visitedvisitedvisitedvisited inininin thethethethe lastlastlastlast 12121212 monthsmonthsmonthsmonths
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四、声明及签名 PartPartPartPart 4:4:4:4: DeclarationDeclarationDeclarationDeclaration&&&& SignatureSignatureSignatureSignature

五、他人代填申请表时填写以下内容 PartPartPartPart 5555：IfIfIfIf thethethethe applicationapplicationapplicationapplication formformformform isisisis completedcompletedcompletedcompleted bybybyby anotheranotheranotheranother personpersonpersonperson onononon thethethethe
applicant'sapplicant'sapplicant'sapplicant's behalf,behalf,behalf,behalf, pleasepleasepleaseplease fillfillfillfill outoutoutout thethethethe informationinformationinformationinformation ofofofof thethethethe oneoneoneonewhowhowhowho completescompletescompletescompletes thethethethe formformformform

3.7 如果有本表未涉及而需专门陈述的其他与签证申请相关的事项，请在此或另纸说明。
IfIfIfIf youyouyouyou havehavehavehave moremoremoremore informationinformationinformationinformation aboutaboutaboutabout youryouryouryour visavisavisavisa applicationapplicationapplicationapplication otherotherotherother thanthanthanthan thethethethe aboveaboveaboveabove totototo declare,pleasedeclare,pleasedeclare,pleasedeclare,please givegivegivegive detailsdetailsdetailsdetails belowbelowbelowbelow orororor typetypetypetype onononon aaaa
separateseparateseparateseparate paperpaperpaperpaper....

3.8如申请人护照中的偕行人与申请人一同旅行，请将偕行人照片粘贴在下面并填写偕行人信息。IfIfIfIf someonesomeonesomeonesomeone elseelseelseelse travelstravelstravelstravels andandandand sharsharsharshareseseses
thethethethe samesamesamesame passportpassportpassportpassport withwithwithwith thethethethe applicantapplicantapplicantapplicant ,,,, pleasepleasepleaseplease affixaffixaffixaffix theirtheirtheirtheir photosphotosphotosphotos andandandand givegivegivegive theirtheirtheirtheir informationinformationinformationinformation below.below.below.below.

偕行人信息

InformationInformationInformationInformation

偕行人 1
PersonPersonPersonPerson 1111

粘贴照片于此
AffixAffixAffixAffix PhotoPhotoPhotoPhoto

herehereherehere

偕行人 2
PersonPersonPersonPerson 2222

粘贴照片于此
AffixAffixAffixAffixPhotoPhotoPhotoPhoto

herehereherehere

偕行人 3
PersonPersonPersonPerson 3333

粘贴照片于此
AffixAffixAffixAffix PhotoPhotoPhotoPhoto

herehereherehere

姓名
FullFullFullFull namenamenamename

性别
SexSexSexSex

生日
DDDDOBOBOBOB(yyyy-mm-dd)(yyyy-mm-dd)(yyyy-mm-dd)(yyyy-mm-dd)

4.1 我声明，我已阅读并理解此表所有内容要求，并愿就所填报信息和申请材料的真实性承担一切法律后果。
IIII herebyherebyherebyhereby declaredeclaredeclaredeclare thatthatthatthat IIII havehavehavehave readreadreadread andandandand understoodunderstoodunderstoodunderstood allallallall thethethethe questionsquestionsquestionsquestions inininin thisthisthisthis applicationapplicationapplicationapplication andandandand shallshallshallshall bebebebearararar allallallall thethethethe legallegallegallegal consequencesconsequencesconsequencesconsequences forforforfor thethethethe
authenticityauthenticityauthenticityauthenticity ofofofof thethethethe informationinformationinformationinformation andandandand materialsmaterialsmaterialsmaterials IIII providedprovidedprovidedprovided....
4.2我理解，能否获得签证、获得何种签证、入境次数以及有效期、停留期等将由领事官员决定，任何不实、误导或填写不完整均

可能导致签证申请被拒绝或被拒绝进入中国。
IIII understandunderstandunderstandunderstand thatthatthatthat whetherwhetherwhetherwhether totototo issueissueissueissue aaaa visa,visa,visa,visa, typetypetypetype ofofofof visa,visa,visa,visa, numbernumbernumbernumber ofofofof entries,entries,entries,entries, validityvalidityvalidityvalidity andandandand durationdurationdurationduration ofofofof eacheacheacheach staystaystaystay willwillwillwill bebebebe determineddetermineddetermineddetermined bybybyby
consularconsularconsularconsular official,official,official,official, andandandand thatthatthatthat anyanyanyany false,false,false,false, misleadingmisleadingmisleadingmisleading orororor incompleteincompleteincompleteincomplete statementstatementstatementstatement maymaymaymay resultresultresultresult inininin thethethethe refusalrefusalrefusalrefusal ofofofof aaaa visavisavisavisa forforforfor orororor denialdenialdenialdenial ofofofof entryentryentryentry intointointointo
China.China.China.China.
4.3 我理解，根据中国法律，申请人即使持有中国签证仍有可能被拒绝入境。
IIII understandunderstandunderstandunderstand that,that,that,that, accordingaccordingaccordingaccording totototo ChineseChineseChineseChinese law,law,law,law, applicantapplicantapplicantapplicant maymaymaymay bebebebe refusedrefusedrefusedrefused entryentryentryentry intointointointo ChinaChinaChinaChina eveneveneveneven ifififif aaaa visavisavisavisa isisisis granted.granted.granted.granted.

申请人签名 日期
ApplicantApplicantApplicantApplicant’’’’ssss ssssignature:ignature:ignature:ignature: DateDateDateDate ((((yyyy-mm-ddyyyy-mm-ddyyyy-mm-ddyyyy-mm-dd):):):):

注：未满 18周岁的未成年人须由父母或监护人代签。Note:Note:Note:Note: TheTheTheThe pppparentarentarentarent orororor guardianguardianguardianguardian shallshallshallshall signsignsignsign onononon behalfbehalfbehalfbehalf ofofofof aaaa minorminorminorminor underunderunderunder 18181818 yearsyearsyearsyears ofofofof ageageageage....

5.1 姓名 NameNameNameName 5.2 与申请人关系 RelationshipRelationshipRelationshipRelationship
withwithwithwith thethethethe applicantapplicantapplicantapplicant

5.3 地址 AddressAddressAddressAddress 5.4 电话 PhonePhonePhonePhone numbernumbernumbernumber

5.5 声明 DeclarationDeclarationDeclarationDeclaration
我声明本人是根据申请人要求而协助填表，证明申请人理解并确认表中所填写内容准确无误。
IIII declaredeclaredeclaredeclare thatthatthatthat IIII havehavehavehave assistedassistedassistedassisted inininin thethethethe completioncompletioncompletioncompletion ofofofof thisthisthisthis formformformform atatatat thethethethe requestrequestrequestrequest ofofofof thethethethe applicantapplicantapplicantapplicant andandandand thatthatthatthat thethethethe applicantapplicantapplicantapplicant understandsunderstandsunderstandsunderstands andandandand
agreesagreesagreesagrees thatthatthatthat thethethethe informationinformationinformationinformation providedprovidedprovidedprovided isisisis truetruetruetrue andandandand correct.correct.correct.correct.

代填人签名/Signature/Signature/Signature/Signature： 日期/Date/Date/Date/Date ((((yyyy-mm-ddyyyy-mm-ddyyyy-mm-ddyyyy-mm-dd):):):):
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